Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report October 2020 —SRTET X

80,000
70,000
60,000
50,000
40,000
30,000
20,000

10,000

Summary Passenger

2

A e A "\
\\/ \\/\/ e

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Date

Passenger | Passenger | Passenger

Thu 01-Oct-20 52,852 - 52,852
Fri 02-Oct-20 58,287 - 58,287
Sat 03-Oct-20 35,279 - 35,279
Sun 04-Oct-20 30,711 - 30,711
Mon 05-Oct-20 52,542 - 52,542
Tue 06-Oct-20 51,313 - 51,313
Wed 07-Oct-20 51,397 - 51,397
Thu 08-Oct-20 52,734 - 52,734
Fri 09-Oct-20 56,410 - 56,410
Sat 10-Oct-20 35,021 - 35,021
Sun 11-Oct-20 28,063 - 28,063
Mon 12-Oct-20 48,401 - 48,401
Tue 13-Oct-20 27,030 - 27,030
Wed 14-Oct-20 52,688 - 52,688
Thu 15-Oct-20 56,161 - 56,161
Fri 16-Oct-20 58,796 - 58,796
Sat 17-Oct-20 19,653 - 19,653
Sun 18-Oct-20 23,697 - 23,697
Mon 19-Oct-20 47,768 - 47,768
Tue 20-Oct-20 48,337 - 48,337
Wed 21-Oct-20 48,548 - 48,548
Thu 22-Oct-20 52,123 - 52,123
Fri 23-Oct-20 27,830 - 27,830
Sat 24-Oct-20 29,254 - 29,254
Sun 25-0Oct-20 28,545 - 28,545
Mon 26-Oct-20 50,786 - 50,786
Tue 27-Oct-20 50,587 - 50,587
Wed 28-0Oct-20 49,952 - 49,952
Thu 29-Oct-20 50,894 - 50,894
Fri 30-Oct-20 54,429 - 54,429
Sat 31-Oct-20 37,464 - 37,464
Total 1,367,552 o[ 1,367,552
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Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report November 2020 TSRIET
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Sun 01-Nov-20 29,872 - 29,872
Mon 02-Nov-20 51,825 - 51,825
Tue 03-Nov-20 51,171 - 51,171
Wed 04-Nov-20 50,243 - 50,243
Thu 05-Nov-20 51,148 - 51,148
Fri 06-Nov-20 56,225 - 56,225
Sat 07-Nov-20 48,789 - 48,789
Sun 08-Nov-20 34,999 - 34,999
Mon 09-Nov-20 52,313 - 52,313
Tue 10-Nov-20 51,957 - 51,957
Wed 11-Nov-20 54,057 - 54,057
Thu 12-Nov-20 52,006 - 52,006
Fri 13-Nov-20 55,805 - 55,805
Sat 14-Nov-20 36,767 - 36,767
Sun 15-Nov-20 31,628 - 31,628
Mon 16-Nov-20 53,116 - 53,116
Tue 17-Nov-20 54,989 - 54,989
Wed 18-Nov-20 57,562 - 57,562
Thu 19-Nov-20 48,589 - 48,589
Fri 20-Nov-20 47,065 - 47,065
Sat 21-Nov-20 37,234 - 37,234
Sun 22-Nov-20 31,500 - 31,500
Mon 23-Nov-20 54,178 - 54,178
Tue 24-Nov-20 55,225 - 55,225
Wed 25-Nov-20 54,390 - 54,390
Thu 26-Nov-20 55,333 - 55,333
Fri 27-Nov-20 58,528 - 58,528
Sat 28-Nov-20 38,772 - 38,772
Sun 29-Nov-20 32,853 = 32,853
Mon 30-Nov-20 55,549 - 55,549
Total 1,443,688 0 1,443,688

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report December 2020 —SRTET X
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Tue 01-Dec-20 56,017 - 56,017
Wed 02-Dec-20 57,034 - 57,034
Thu 03-Dec-20 54,277 - 54,277
Fri 04-Dec-20 57,604 - 57,604
Sat 05-Dec-20 33,929 - 33,929
Sun 06-Dec-20 30,000 - 30,000
Mon 07-Dec-20 38,511 - 38,511
Tue 08-Dec-20 52,515 - 52,515
Wed 09-Dec-20 55,673 - 55,673
Thu 10-Dec-20 34,895 - 34,895
Fri 11-Dec-20 36,776 - 36,776
Sat 12-Dec-20 34,124 - 34,124
Sun 13-Dec-20 31,311 - 31,311
Mon 14-Dec-20 54,300 - 54,300
Tue 15-Dec-20 53,503 - 53,503
Wed 16-Dec-20 53,080 - 53,080
Thu 17-Dec-20 53,506 - 53,506
Fri 18-Dec-20 55,849 - 55,849
Sat 19-Dec-20 37,439 - 37,439
Sun 20-Dec-20 31,287 - 31,287
Mon 21-Dec-20 47,626 - 47,626
Tue 22-Dec-20 44,911 - 44,911
Wed 23-Dec-20 41,805 - 41,805
Thu 24-Dec-20 39,481 - 39,481
Fri 25-Dec-20 40,234 - 40,234
Sat 26-Dec-20 23,449 - 23,449
Sun 27-Dec-20 19,024 - 19,024
Mon 28-Dec-20 33,033 - 33,033
Tue 29-Dec-20 30,544 - 30,544
Wed 30-Dec-20 28,036 - 28,036
Thu 31-Dec-20 17,262 - 17,262
Total 1,277,035 0| 1,277,035

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report January 2021 —SRTET X
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Fri 01-Jan-21 14,667 - 14,667
Sat 02-Jan-21 14,775 - 14,775
Sun 03-Jan-21 17,287 - 17,287
Mon 04-Jan-21 30,918 - 30,918
Tue 05-Jan-21 28,602 - 28,602
Wed 06-Jan-21 26,540 - 26,540
Thu 07-Jan-21 25,324 - 25,324
Fri 08-Jan-21 25,208 - 25,208
Sat 09-Jan-21 14,353 - 14,353
Sun 10-Jan-21 11,507 - 11,507
Mon 11-Jan-21 24,133 - 24,133
Tue 12-Jan-21 23,308 - 23,308
Wed 13-Jan-21 23,201 - 23,201
Thu 14-Jan-21 23,065 - 23,065
Fri 15-Jan-21 24,404 - 24,404
Sat 16-Jan-21 14,584 - 14,584
Sun 17-Jan-21 11,699 - 11,699
Mon 18-dan-21 24,669 - 24,669
Tue 19-Jan-21 23,979 - 23,979
Wed 20-Jan-21 24,203 - 24,203
Thu 21-Jan-21 24,057 - 24,057
Fri 22-Jan-21 25,345 - 25,345
Sat 23-Jan-21 15,007 - 15,007
Sun 24-Jan-21 12,026 - 12,026
Mon 25-Jan-21 25,675 - 25,675
Tue 26-Jan-21 25,805 - 25,805
Wed 27-Jan-21 26,075 - 26,075
Thu 28-Jan-21 26,186 - 26,186
Fri 29-Jan-21 27,994 - 27,994
Sat 30-Jan-21 18,321 - 18,321
Sun 31-Jan-21 15,336 - 15,336
Total 668,253 0 668,253

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report February 2021 TSRIET

Date Summary Passenger
Passenger | Passenger | Passenger

Mon 01-Feb-21 31,592 - 31,592 80,000
Tue 02-Feb-21 30,428 - 30,428 70,000
Wed 03-Feb-21 30,705 - 30,705
Thu 04-Feb-21 30,686 - 30,686 60,000
Fri 05-Feb-21 32,863 - 32,863 50,000
Sat 06-Feb-21 20,601 - 20,601 40,000 Passenger
sun 07-Feb-21 17,486 - 17,486 /—0—0—0/‘\ ="\
Mon 08-Feb-21 33,415 - 33,415 30000 | S=ptt—K p— N
Tue 09-Feb-21 33,069 - 33,069 20,000 \. / \J \‘\/
Wed 10-Feb-21 33,822 - 33,822
Thu 11-Feb-21 33,364 - 33,364 10,000
Fri 12-Feb-21 26,037 - 26,037 ;
Sat 13-Feb-21 21,091 - 21,091 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Sun 14-Feb-21 21,566 - 21,566
Mon 15-Feb-21 37,329 - 37,329 Prepared By: Revenue System Section
Tue 16-Feb-21 36,741 - 36,741
Wed 17-Feb-21 36,687 - 36,687
Thu 18-Feb-21 36,711 - 36,711
Fri 19-Feb-21 39,426 - 39,426
Sat 20-Feb-21 24,809 - 24,809
Sun 21-Feb-21 20,766 - 20,766
Mon 22-Feb-21 38,050 - 38,050
Tue 23-Feb-21 37,915 - 37,915
Wed 24-Feb-21 38,562 - 38,562
Thu 25-Feb-21 42,659 - 42,659
Fri 26-Feb-21 27,665 - 27,665
Sat 27-Feb-21 25,479 - 25,479
Sun 28-Feb-21 24,910 - 24,910

Total 864,434 o] 864,434




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report March 2021 —SRTET X
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Mon 01-Mar-21 42,867 - 42,867
Tue 02-Mar-21 42,589 - 42,589
Wed 03-Mar-21 42,089 - 42,089
Thu 04-Mar-21 43,586 - 43,586
Fri 05-Mar-21 46,944 - 46,944
Sat 06-Mar-21 30,440 - 30,440
Sun 07-Mar-21 26,164 - 26,164
Mon 08-Mar-21 44,693 - 44,693
Tue 09-Mar-21 44,238 - 44,238
Wed 10-Mar-21 44,135 - 44,135
Thu 11-Mar-21 44179 - 44179
Fri 12-Mar-21 47,611 - 47,611
Sat 13-Mar-21 30,258 - 30,258
Sun 14-Mar-21 26,138 - 26,138
Mon 15-Mar-21 45,134 - 45,134
Tue 16-Mar-21 44,385 - 44,385
Wed 17-Mar-21 44,748 - 44,748
Thu 18-Mar-21 45,353 - 45,353
Fri 19-Mar-21 48,510 - 48,510
Sat 20-Mar-21 31,762 - 31,762
Sun 21-Mar-21 26,645 - 26,645
Mon 22-Mar-21 45,645 - 45,645
Tue 23-Mar-21 45,667 - 45,667
Wed 24-Mar-21 46,271 - 46,271
Thu 25-Mar-21 47,378 - 47,378
Fri 26-Mar-21 50,886 - 50,886
Sat 27-Mar-21 32,913 - 32,913
Sun 28-Mar-21 29,172 - 29,172
Mon 29-Mar-21 47,971 - 47,971
Tue 30-Mar-21 47,644 - 47,644
Wed 31-Mar-21 47,599 - 47,599
Total 1,283,614 0f 1,283,614

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report April 2021 TSRIET
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Thu 01-Apr-21 47,967 - 47,967
Fri 02-Apr-21 51,285 - 51,285
Sat 03-Apr-21 33,839 - 33,839
Sun 04-Apr-21 28,960 - 28,960
Mon 05-Apr-21 47,828 - 47,828
Tue 06-Apr-21 29,957 - 29,957
Wed 07-Apr-21 45,385 - 45,385
Thu 08-Apr-21 41,252 - 41,252
Fri 09-Apr-21 38,711 - 38,711
Sat 10-Apr-21 20,625 - 20,625
Sun 11-Apr-21 14,759 - 14,759
Mon 12-Apr-21 19,279 - 19,279
Tue 13-Apr-21 11,689 - 11,689
Wed 14-Apr-21 11,352 - 11,352
Thu 15-Apr-21 12,899 - 12,899
Fri 16-Apr-21 19,821 - 19,821
Sat 17-Apr-21 14,457 - 14,457
Sun 18-Apr-21 13,655 - 13,655
Mon 19-Apr-21 24,464 - 24,464
Tue 20-Apr-21 22,302 - 22,302
Wed 21-Apr-21 21,290 - 21,290
Thu 22-Apr-21 21,121 - 21,121
Fri 23-Apr-21 20,848 - 20,848
Sat 24-Apr-21 12,478 - 12,478
Sun 25-Apr-21 9,506 = 9,506
Mon 26-Apr-21 18,857 - 18,857
Tue 27-Apr-21 17,474 - 17,474
Wed 28-Apr-21 17,569 - 17,569
Thu 29-Apr-21 17,594 - 17,594
Fri 30-Apr-21 18,737 - 18,737
Total 725,960 0 725,960

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report May 2021 —SRTET X
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Sat 01-May-21 8,921 - 8,921
Sun 02-May-21 7,786 - 7,786
Mon 03-May-21 10,652 - 10,652
Tue 04-May-21 10,092 - 10,092
Wed 05-May-21 17,108 - 17,108
Thu 06-May-21 15,995 - 15,995
Fri 07-May-21 16,684 - 16,684
Sat 08-May-21 9,231 - 9,231
Sun 09-May-21 7,206 - 7,206
Mon 10-May-21 15,203 S 15,203
Tue 11-May-21 16,367 - 16,367
Wed 12-May-21 15,953 - 15,953
Thu 13-May-21 15,699 - 15,699
Fri 14-May-21 16,429 - 16,429
Sat 15-May-21 9,502 - 9,502
Sun 16-May-21 7,534 - 7,534
Mon 17-May-21 16,891 - 16,891
Tue 18-May-21 16,401 - 16,401
Wed 19-May-21 16,993 - 16,993
Thu 20-May-21 16,741 - 16,741
Fri 21-May-21 17,392 - 17,392
Sat 22-May-21 9,980 - 9,980
Sun 23-May-21 8,050 - 8,050
Mon 24-May-21 17,873 - 17,873
Tue 25-May-21 17,951 - 17,951
Wed 26-May-21 9,779 - 9,779
Thu 27-May-21 18,180 - 18,180
Fri 28-May-21 18,657 - 18,657
Sat 29-May-21 11,119 - 11,119
Sun 30-May-21 9,520 - 9,520
Mon 31-May-21 19,370 - 19,370
Total 425,259 0 425,259

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report June 2021 TSRIET
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Tue 01-Jun-21 20,048 - 20,048
Wed 02-Jun-21 19,554 - 19,554
Thu 03-Jun-21 10,960 - 10,960
Fri 04-Jun-21 20,395 - 20,395
Sat 05-Jun-21 11,968 - 11,968
Sun 06-Jun-21 9,967 - 9,967
Mon 07-Jun-21 19,950 - 19,950
Tue 08-Jun-21 19,278 - 19,278
Wed 09-Jun-21 19,372 - 19,372
Thu 10-Jun-21 19,089 - 19,089
Fri 11-Jun-21 20,684 - 20,684
Sat 12-Jun-21 12,430 - 12,430
Sun 13-Jun-21 10,454 - 10,454
Mon 14-Jun-21 20,689 - 20,689
Tue 15-Jun-21 20,816 - 20,816
Wed 16-Jun-21 20,869 - 20,869
Thu 17-Jun-21 20,505 - 20,505
Fri 18-Jun-21 22,282 - 22,282
Sat 19-Jun-21 14,022 - 14,022
Sun 20-Jun-21 12,231 - 12,231
Mon 21-Jun-21 21,795 - 21,795
Tue 22-Jun-21 21,320 - 21,320
Wed 23-Jun-21 21,296 - 21,296
Thu 24-Jun-21 21,094 - 21,094
Fri 25-Jun-21 23,232 - 23,232
Sat 26-Jun-21 14,239 - 14,239
Sun 27-Jun-21 12,155 - 12,155
Mon 28-Jun-21 20,942 - 20,942
Tue 29-Jun-21 20,315 - 20,315
Wed 30-Jun-21 21,040 - 21,040
Total 542,991 0 542,991

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report July 2021 —SRTET 3
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Thu 01-Jul-21 20,114 - 20,114
Fri 02-Jul-21 20,296 - 20,296
Sat 03-Jul-21 11,809 - 11,809
Sun 04-Jul-21 9,548 - 9,548
Mon 05-Jul-21 20,194 - 20,194
Tue 06-Jul-21 17,238 - 17,238
Wed 07-Jul-21 17,569 - 17,569
Thu 08-Jul-21 17,208 - 17,208
Fri 09-Jul-21 17,546 - 17,546
Sat 10-Jul-21 8,922 - 8,922
Sun 11-Jul-21 7,346 - 7,346
Mon 12-Jul-21 13,776 - 13,776
Tue 13-Jul-21 12,604 - 12,604
Wed 14-Jul-21 11,992 - 11,992
Thu 15-Jul-21 11,952 - 11,952
Fri 16-Jul-21 12,430 - 12,430
Sat 17-Jul-21 6,928 - 6,928
Sun 18-Jul-21 5,604 - 5,604
Mon 19-Jul-21 12,659 - 12,659
Tue 20-Jul-21 11,520 - 11,520
Wed 21-Jul-21 10,415 - 10,415
Thu 22-Jul-21 10,256 - 10,256
Fri 23-Jul-21 10,818 - 10,818
Sat 24-Jul-21 5,502 - 5,502
Sun 25-Jul-21 4,358 = 4,358
Mon 26-Jul-21 6,869 - 6,869
Tue 27-Jul-21 10,478 - 10,478
Wed 28-Jul-21 5,033 - 5,033
Thu 29-Jul-21 10,620 - 10,620
Fri 30-Jul-21 10,899 - 10,899
Sat 31-Jul-21 6,199 = 6,199
Total 358,702 0 358,702

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report August 2021 —SRTET 3
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Sun 01-Aug-21 4,753 - 4,753
Mon 02-Aug-21 11,033 - 11,033
Tue 03-Aug-21 10,614 - 10,614
Wed 04-Aug-21 10,429 - 10,429
Thu 05-Aug-21 10,195 - 10,195
Fri 06-Aug-21 10,488 - 10,488
Sat 07-Aug-21 6,435 - 6,435
Sun 08-Aug-21 4,662 - 4,662
Mon 09-Aug-21 10,869 - 10,869
Tue 10-Aug-21 10,648 - 10,648
Wed 11-Aug-21 11,135 - 11,135
Thu 12-Aug-21 8,19 - 8,19
Fri 13-Aug-21 10,908 - 10,908
Sat 14-Aug-21 6,128 - 6,128
Sun 15-Aug-21 5119 - 5119
Mon 16-Aug-21 11,441 - 11,441
Tue 17-Aug-21 10,845 - 10,845
Wed 18-Aug-21 10,735 - 10,735
Thu 19-Aug-21 11,074 - 11,074
Fri 20-Aug-21 11,383 - 11,383
Sat 21-Aug-21 6,318 - 6,318
Sun 22-Aug-21 4,853 - 4,853
Mon 23-Aug-21 11,666 - 11,666
Tue 24-Aug-21 11,074 - 11,074
Wed 25-Aug-21 11,425 - 11,425
Thu 26-Aug-21 11,390 - 11,390
Fri 27-Aug-21 11,875 - 11,875
Sat 28-Aug-21 6,751 - 6,751
Sun 29-Aug-21 5,365 = 5,365
Mon 30-Aug-21 12,516 - 12,516
Tue 31-Aug-21 12,591 - 12,591
Total 290,037 0 290,037

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report September 2021 —SRTET X
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Wed 01-Sep-21 14,466 - 14,466
Thu 02-Sep-21 14,146 - 14,146
Fri 03-Sep-21 15,101 - 15,101
Sat 04-Sep-21 10,369 - 10,369
Sun 05-Sep-21 8,105 - 8,105
Mon 06-Sep-21 15,224 - 15,224
Tue 07-Sep-21 14,421 - 14,421
Wed 08-Sep-21 14,907 - 14,907
Thu 09-Sep-21 14,815 - 14,815
Fri 10-Sep-21 15,722 - 15,722
Sat 11-Sep-21 11,090 - 11,090
Sun 12-Sep-21 8,990 - 8,990
Mon 13-Sep-21 16,021 - 16,021
Tue 14-Sep-21 16,192 - 16,192
Wed 15-Sep-21 16,236 - 16,236
Thu 16-Sep-21 15,456 - 15,456
Fri 17-Sep-21 16,757 - 16,757
Sat 18-Sep-21 11,716 - 11,716
Sun 19-Sep-21 9,716 - 9,716
Mon 20-Sep-21 17,531 - 17,531
Tue 21-Sep-21 16,908 - 16,908
Wed 22-Sep-21 17,093 - 17,093
Thu 23-Sep-21 17,530 - 17,530
Fri 24-Sep-21 15,489 - 15,489
Sat 25-Sep-21 12,252 - 12,252
Sun 26-Sep-21 10,384 - 10,384
Mon 27-Sep-21 18,100 - 18,100
Tue 28-Sep-21 17,386 - 17,386
Wed 29-Sep-21 18,766 - 18,766
Thu 30-Sep-21 18,437 - 18,437
Total 439,326 0 439,326

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




